L
L
Page 48   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

Example: LL-300-42CF-120-30-BK-GR5
LL-300 LL-301
Product Order Guide
Luminaire Dimensions
A AA
B3
B2
B1
B3
B2
B1
B1
C
LL-300-100MH-type CLR
5900 Initial Lumens
36 in. Mounting Height, 2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0
10.0
0.5
5.0
1.0
LL-300-100MH-type V
5900 Initial Lumens
36 in. Mounting Height, 2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0
10.0
0.5
5.0
1.0
3/8” DIA
ANCHOR RODS
MAX
CONDUIT
AREA
STUB - UP 6”
3” BOLT
CIRCLE
2 1/2”
PROJECTION
1”
FIXTURE
ORIENTATION
LL-301-42CF-type V
3200 Initial Lumens
36 in. Mounting Height, 2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0